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Mozingo
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Pomme de Terre
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Prairie Lee
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Smithville
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Sugar Creek

5
4
3
2
0 l l l
e e S o 5 S . e ) 2 5
< & N\ < & & .&*A S e & &
N & © > S N S o 2 N O
o P xS \O X S N C KX Q 2 >
A S A R M S ™ A
o o 2 60 S 4 & - & <& O
Q R N N & \° © © “ {2 N\
S o
& ¢
S N
e
&
<
N

Constructs



5
4
3
2
0 I I I I
2 ) S S 5 5 . 2 5 2 S
&L & & o & & & & N o)
N ) O Q o) X < QO N X2 N N\
o) o Q \O 2 N D o RY 'Z o >
xS . &C‘) Q& Q,Q) (_)\\ é& \\O (\Q, C.)’é Q;COQ "\Q‘ (}‘\5
6\(\ 0\0 4 Qg" \\7’ 0“\ X (\(; x< N
T X SN N M AN N
o 2 & > > > 5 K\
S NN \ \y &
O ©) 2
N & @
N
\a e
%
<
N

Table Rock

Constructs




Thomas Hill
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Wappapello
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Mark Twain
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Salt River Reregulation
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Clearwater

5
4
3
2
0 I I
e e 5 S Q 5 5 . e ) 2 S
& ST S P R & & ¢ & &
> (,)0‘) RPN X2 & N\ QJ(? & c,QQ' Qg?o Q’?
Y X O <S> o \¥ G Q
& &N e}\ 2 b‘\ \\7’\ o“\(\ N & &
S X
o e & > > O 5 N
NS NN A SN N 2
W o &
& o
§ D
\s Q
)
Q8
@

Constructs



